
Coaches:

Tyler Tennant, Head Coach Dolgeville
(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:40

PM
6:00
PM Vets Park Field #3 Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Canastota 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Baseball Field L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Poland 4:30

PM Poland J/S HS Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Clinton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Baseball Field L

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ West
Canada
Valley

4:30
PM Baseball Field Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

May 20, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Baseball Field L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Canastota 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Baseball Field #2 Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

May 24, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Clinton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Varsity Baseball Fld. Behind
Elementary

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 29, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Baseball Field L

May 31, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

West
Canada
Valley

4:30
PM Baseball Field L

Jun 3, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Poland 4:30

PM Baseball Field L

Jun 7, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@
Adirondack

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Boonville Youth Athletic
Association Complex-Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L
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